

January 17, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1122

Page 1, line 8, replace "two licenses" with "one license per year"

Page 1, line 9, replace "for one of the licenses under" with "or"

Page 1, remove line 10

Page 1, line 13, after "prescribes" insert ". If an individual receives a mule deer license through the raffle or the auction, the individual is not eligible to apply for a mule deer license through the game and fish department that year"

Renumber accordingly